IPBA - Risultati Evento

Evento: 4° Evento IPBS FIDASC campionato Italiano 5 men - BOLOGNA

Localita": Via Cavriani 1254 - San Pietro in Casale - Bologna

Data: 20/10/2019

IPBS Nazionale (A/B)

Posizione Squadra

1 Sicilian Legion

2 Dead Bunker

3 Scorpions Milano

4 Black Wolf

5 National Predators
6 Fast Purple

7 Idols

8 Val D'Enza Raiders
9 Raptors Siena

Asd

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PAINTBALL
SICILIAN LEGION

S.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC DEAD BUNKER
PAINTBALL VICENZA

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PAINTBALL MILANO

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PAINTBALLS
AREZZO

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PAINTBALL BARI
PRO

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PAINTBALL
FIRENZE

S.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC SPORTS
INVESTMENTS

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC COUNTRY
PAINTBALL

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PAINTBALL SIENA

Codice FIDASC

2625

2690

2687

2535

2618

2669

2671

2650

2683

Punteggio

100

94

88

84

80

76

72

68

64



